SUAA Membership Application

You are:
a Retiree a Surviving Spouse
a Spouse Active Employee
a Retiree and Spouse Supporter

Select the option best for you:
1. Automatic Dues Deduction from your monthly
SURS annuity/retirement payment

2. Single Payment (by check once per year)

Required for Dues Deduction ONLY:

| hereby authorize the State Universities Retirement

System (SURS) to deduct monthly the amount as

certified by the _TRITON COLLEGE Chapter as the
current rate of dues. The deduction is to start once the SURS
process is complete.

Signature:

Payment:

Membership Dues (See adjacent panel) $40.00*
Foundation (optional ) $

tax deductible contribution
SUAAction (optional) $
Campus Chapter (required)  TRITON COLLEGE

Name:

Spouse:

Address:

City:

State: Zip:

Telephone:

Email:

Dues to SUAA are not tax deductible. Gifts to the Foundation
are tax deductible. Thank you for your membership!
*Effective January 1, 2013

Monthly
*payroll
deduction
Black Hawk $2.25
City Colleges $2.50
Carl Sandburg $2.83*
Chicago State $2.50
DuPage $2.50
Lake County $2.58
Danville $2.33
Eastern IL $2.50*
Elgin CCP3 $2.92*
Governors State $2.58*
Heartland $2.50
Highland $2.58
IL Central $2.83
IL Eastern $2.50
IL State $2.42*
IL Valley $2.83
Joliet Jr $2.67*
John A. Logan $2.33
John Wood $3.00*
Kankakee $2.83*
Kaskaskia $2.50
Kishwaukee $2.50*
Lake Land $2.50
Lewis & Clark $2.50
Lincoln Land $3.33
McHenry County $3.00
Moraine Valley $2.50
Morton $2.17
Northeastern $2.50*
Northern IL $2.33*
Oakton $2.50
Parkland $2.25
Prairie State $2.83
Rend Lake $2.83
Richland $2.50*
Rock Valley $2.33
Sauk Valley $2.33
Shawnee $2.33
SIUC $2.58*
SIUE $2.58
SIUM $2.58*
South Suburban $2.50*
Southeastern $2.33
Southwestern $3.00*
Spoon River $2.58
Triton $3.33
uiCc $3.00
uIsS $2.83
uluC $2.50
Waubonsee $2.50
Western IL $2.58*
Harper College $2.50
IL Area $2.83

Yearly

$27.00
$30.00
$34.00
$30.00
$30.00
$31.00
$28.00
$30.00
$35.00
$31.00
$30.00
$31.00
$34.00
$30.00
$29.00
$34.00
$32.00
$28.00
$36.00
$34.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$40.00
$36.00
$30.00
$26.00
$30.00
$28.00
$30.00
$27.00
$34.00
$34.00
$28.00
$30.00
$28.00
$28.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$30.00
$28.00
$36.00
$31.00
$40.00*
$36.00
$34.00
$30.00
$30.00
$31.00
$30.00
$34.00

Make all checks payable to: SUAA
Return the signed membership form to:

SUAA, 217 E. Monroe, Ste. 100, Springfield, IL 62701
Dues are not deductible as a charitable contribution for tax

purposes, but are deductible as a business expense.

*Dues shown from other chapters are not reflective of any changes

that may have taken place after January 1, 2013.




