<b>SUAA Membership Application</b>			
You are: a Retiree	a Surviving Spouse		
a Spouse	Active Employee		
a Retiree and Spouse	Supporter		
Select the option best for you:   1. Automatic Dues Deduction from your monthly SURS annuity/retirement payment			
2. Single Payment (by check once per year)			
Required for Dues Deduction ONLY:			
I hereby authorize the State Universities Retirement System (SURS) to deduct monthly the amount as certified by the <u>TRITON COLLEGE</u> Chapter as the current rate of dues. The deduction is to start once the SURS process is complete.			
Signature:			
Payment: Membership Dues (See adjacent p	panel) <b>\$40.00</b> *		
Foundation (optional ) tax deductible contribution	\$		
SUAAction (optional)	\$		
Campus Chapter (required) TRITON COLLEGE			
Name:	_		
Spouse:			
Address:			
City:			
State:	Zip:		
Telephone:			
Email:			
Dues to SUAA are not tax deductible. Gifts to the Foundation are tax deductible. Thank you for your membership! *Effective January 1, 2013			

	M =4l-l	Va anda
	Monthly	Yearly
	*payroll	
Block House	deduction	#27.00
Black Hawk	\$2.25	\$27.00
City Colleges	\$2.50	\$30.00
Carl Sandburg	\$2.83*	\$34.00
Chicago State	\$2.50	\$30.00
DuPage	\$2.50	\$30.00
Lake County	\$2.58	\$31.00
Danville	\$2.33	\$28.00
Eastern IL	\$2.50*	\$30.00
Elgin CCP3	\$2.92*	\$35.00
Governors State	\$2.58*	\$31.00
Heartland	\$2.50	\$30.00
Highland	\$2.58	\$31.00
IL Central	\$2.83	\$34.00
IL Eastern	\$2.50	\$30.00
IL State	\$2.42*	\$29.00
IL Valley	\$2.83	\$34.00
Joliet Jr	\$2.67*	\$32.00
John A. Logan	\$2.33	\$28.00
John Wood	\$3.00*	\$36.00
Kankakee	\$2.83*	\$34.00
Kaskaskia	\$2.50	\$30.00
Kishwaukee	\$2.50*	\$30.00
Lake Land	\$2.50	\$30.00
Lewis & Clark	\$2.50	\$30.00
Lincoln Land	\$3.33 \$3.00	\$40.00 \$36.00
McHenry County Moraine Valley	\$2.50	\$30.00
Morton	\$2.30	\$26.00
Northeastern	\$2.50*	\$30.00
Northern IL	\$2.33*	\$28.00
Oakton	\$2.50	\$30.00
Parkland	\$2.25	\$27.00
Prairie State	\$2.83	\$34.00
Rend Lake	\$2.83	\$34.00
Richland	\$2.50*	\$28.00
Rock Valley	\$2.33	\$30.00
Sauk Valley	\$2.33	\$28.00
Shawnee	\$2.33	\$28.00
SIUC	\$2.58*	\$31.00
SIUE	\$2.58	\$31.00
SIUM	\$2.58*	\$31.00
South Suburban	\$2.50*	\$30.00
Southeastern	\$2.33	\$28.00
Southwestern	\$3.00*	\$36.00
Spoon River	\$2.58	\$31.00
Triton	\$3.33	\$40.00*
UIC	\$3.00	\$36.00
UIS	\$2.83	\$34.00
UIUC	\$2.50	\$30.00
Waubonsee	\$2.50	\$30.00
Western IL	\$2.58*	\$31.00
Harper College	\$2.50	\$30.00
IL Area	\$2.83	\$34.00

Make all checks payable to: SUAA

Return the signed membership form to: SUAA, 217 E. Monroe, Ste. 100, Springfield, IL 62701 Dues are <u>not</u> deductible as a charitable contribution for tax purposes, but are deductible as a business expense.

\*Dues shown from other chapters are not reflective of any changes that may have taken place after January 1, 2013.